$10.00
$6.50
$6.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.00

$8.00
$8.50
$9.50
$8.50
$5.00
$8.00
$5.50
$5.50

OOTFA - DISTRICT #3 CENTRAL OREGO

BREAKFAST
BREAKFAST
BISCUITS AN
MUFFINS Al
MILK OR JUI
COFFEE

HAMBURGE
CHEESE BUF
ROPER BURI
CHILI BURGI
GRILLED CH
HAM & CHEE
PRETZELS &
SAUSAGE DI



MARY HAINES - FOOD CATERER

N ACCOUSTIC MUSIC GATHERING - SEPTEI

BREAKFAST

"PLATE - EGGS - HASHBROWNS - HAM - Q
"SANDWICH - OR - BURRITO

\D GRAVY

D FRITTERS

ICE

LUNCH

R

RGER
GER

=R

EESE
=SE
 CHEESE
DG



VIBER 12th, 13th & 14th, 2024

IR SAUSAGE - PANCAKES OR TOAST



$5.00
$3.00

$5.00
$6.00

$5.50

THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY

1/41b HOT L
POP-ICETE

PIE

WITH ICE CR
MARIONBEF
SMOOTHIES

LASAGNA - |
CHICKEN FR
BBQ PORK K



)OG
A - LEMONADE

DESSERTS

'EAM
tRY COBBLER

DINNERS - $17.00

GREEN SALAD - GARLIC BREAD - DRINK -
IED STEAK - MASHED POTATOES - GRAVY
IBS - BAKED BEANS - MACARONI - SALAD



IESSERT
- SALAD - ROLLS - DRINK
- ROLLS - DRINK



